4700 Calle Bolero • Camarillo, CA 93012 • www.wilwood.com • Sales: (805) 388-1188 • E-mail Tech Assistance: support@wilwood.com
220   REV DATE: 04-05-11
FORGED BILLET GM D52 FLOATING
OE MOUNT DUAL PISTON CALIPER
Caliper Highlights:
The D52 forged billet  caliper is a direct bolt-on,
lightweight, high-strength, extreme duty alternative to
the OE cast iron calipers that were used on a wide

To complete the package, D52 calipers are available as a regular stock items with brake fluid resistant, high-temp glossy
red or black powder coat for those wishing to add a different customized look inside the wheels.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
BLACK RED
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH PART NUMBER PART NUMBER
2.00” 50,8 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-10936-BK 120-10936-RD
2.00” 50,8 mm 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-10937-BK 120-10937-RD
1.25” 31,8 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-10938-BK 120-10938-RD
1.25” 31,8 mm 1.00” 25,4 mm 120-10939-BK 120-10939-RD
Black Powder Red Powder
Wilwood   •   April 2011   •   805 / 388-1188   •   Fax 805 / 388-4938
DIMENSION "D1" = (DISC DIAMETER/2) - .70 (17,8)
CALIPER MOVES INWARD AS PAD WEARS, .35 (8,9) MAX.